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ASSOCIATED PLUMBING AND HYDRONIC
CONTRACTORS OF CENTRAL OHIO
3891 Seabell Ct
Columbus, Ohio 43230
(614) 315-6924
aphcbackflow@gmail.com

aphcbackflow.com

TO: Plumbing/Mechanical/Fire Protection Contractors/Providers & Lawn Irrigation Co:

Our records indicate you have one or more technicians whose BF tester certification expires in 2026 or expired
in 2025. The tester has a one-year grace period to recertify if expired but cannot test until recertified.

The APHC will be conducting backflow tester recertification classes during the calendar year 2026. Be sure the
class you are registering for will be completed before your current certification expires.

TRAINING FACILITY: WESTERVILLE CLASSROOM LOCATION
653 McCorkle Blvd — Unit H, Westerville, OH 43082

WINTER - SPRING SCHEDULE
8:00 am — 4:00 pm

January 9 March 6 May 8
March 23
January 26 ; May 29
February 16 April 10 June 19
April 27
FALL SCHEDULE
8:00 am — 4:00 pm
September 14

August 3 October 2 November 6
August 21 October 19 December 4

A class session consists of one day and must be attended to receive your recertification. This class will be open
to 24 students on a first come first received basis. If you want to attend, please fill out the enclosed registration
form and return it promptly to ensure a place in the class. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact

me, Tracy Jefferies, at (614) 315-6924.

This class has been approved by the OCILB for Eight (8) classroom credit hours for the State Plumbing
and Hydronic contractor licenses.



BACKFLOW RECERTIFICATION CLASS REGISTRATION FORM
CALENDAR YEAR 2026

Please fill in the appropriate information below:

COMPANY NAME

STREET ADDRESS
CITY STATE ZIP
PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

PLEASE INDICATE WHICH CLASS SESSION YOU ARE REGISTERING TO ATTEND

WINTER - SPRING SCHEDULE
8:00 am — 4:00 pm

Friday, January 9 Friday, April 10
Monday, January 26 Monday, April 27
Monday, February 16 Friday, May 8
Friday, March 6 Friday, May 29
Monday, March 23 Friday June 19

FALL SCHEDULE
8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Monday, August 3 Monday, October 19
Friday, August 21 Friday, November 6
Monday, September 14 Friday, December 4
Friday, October 2
NAME PHONE #
Current Backflow Registration # Expiration Date

Student’s State Plumbing License OCILB 5-digit number if applicable

Student’s Email

NAME PHONE #

Current Backflow Registration # Expiration Date

Student’s State Plumbing License OCILB 5-digit number if applicable

Student’s Email

FEE PER STUDENT $250.00 Number of students X _$250.00 TOTAL DUE

STATE BACKFLOW 3-YEAR REGISTRATION FEE PER STUDENT IS $75.00
PAYABLE VIA THE DEPT OF COMMERCE BACKFLOW PORTAL AFTER CLASS IS COMPLETED.
RECERT DOC NEEDS TO BE SUBMITTED VIA THE BF PORTAL.

Please make check payable to APHC and remit with this form to:

APHC
3891 Seabell Ct.
Columbus, Ohio 43230



